E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED WAFER FIRE RATED ROUND
JFR series
▶	 DESIGN - LED WAFER FIRE RATED ROUND features a reinforced,

sold separately:
1 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
JFR
ASD-JFR-4D12AC-WH 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 2-1/4" 1.0 lbs(0.5kg) 6 12.52" x 6.77" x 9.25" 8.6 lbs 81012811148 20810128111489
ASD-JFR-6D15AC-WH 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 2-1/4" 1.3 lbs(0.6kg) 6 14.88" x 7.56" x 9.25" 10.4 lbs 81012811149 20810128111496
ASD-JFR-8D20AC-WH 8-13/16" x 8-13/16" x 2-5/16" 1.8 lbs(0.8kg) 4 19.61" x 9.92" x 7.56" 9.0 lbs 81019020340 10810190203405
JFRB-MV
ASD-JFRB-MV-4D12BK 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 2-3/8" 1.1 lbs(0.5kg) 6 13.15" x 6.81" x 9.72" 9.0 lbs 81012811782 10810128117828
ASD-JFRB-MV-4D12WH 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 2 -3/8" 1.1 lbs(0.5kg) 6 13.15" x 6.81" x 9.72" 9.0 lbs 81012811504 10810128115046
ASD-JFRB-MV-6D15BK 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 2-5/16" 1.3 lbs(0.6kg) 6 14.88" x 7.56" x 9.25" 10.4 lbs 81012811783 10810128117835
ASD-JFRB-MV-6D15WH 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 2-5/16" 1.3 lbs(0.6kg) 6 14.88" x 7.56" x 9.25" 10.4 lbs 81012811505 10810128115053
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
BLD-HM08D 10-7/16" x 1-15/16" x 15/16" 10 17.1" x 14.6" x 11" 19.6 lbs 810128111508 10810128111505
BLD-HM15D 12-15/16" x 1-7/16" x 15/16" 10 17.8" x 13.5" x 9.5" 21.1 lbs 810050734882 10810050734889
ASD-EMK-JBR 9-15/16" x 2-13/16" x 1-3/8" 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 4 14.1" x 10.2" x 3.8" 23.6 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 4 18.9" x 10.2" x 3.8" 32 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 4 26.9" x 9.5" x 3.8" 26.4 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-4-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 4 26.89" x 9.45" x 3.82" 26.2 lbs 81019020256 10810190202569
ASD-MPLR-6-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 4 26.89" x 9.45" x 3.82" 26.3 lbs 81019020257 10810190202576
ASD-MPLR-81012-FS-6PACK 26" x 13" x 1/16" 4 27" x 13.8" x 3.2" 42.9 lbs 810128112840 10810128111574
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 2 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-MPLR-81012-SC-6PACK 17-11/16" x 14-3/4" x 1-9/16" 2 21.3" x 17.5" x 15.6" 24.7 lbs 810128111607 10810128111604
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK 10" 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK 20" 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 7.3" 3.1 lbs 810128110488 10810128110485